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Contact Your Crump Team Today! 888.770.2155, Option 3 
www.allstate.crumplifeinsurance.com • Email: firstname.lastname@crump.com

Meet  Your Crump
Allstate New York Team

NEW BUSINESS ASSOCIATES are responsible for your case from beginning to end
Angie Lansinger
Life Case Manager
631.214.5972
angie.lansinger@crump.com 

SALES WHOLESALER can assist you with information on available products

Jennifer Hayes 
Life Case Manager
717.526.7333
jennifer.hayes@crump.com 

Supervisors

LIFE SALES SUPPORT TEAM  
Call for assistance with all carrier/product information, illustrations and case design.
888.770.2155, options 3, 2, 1  |   HBGSalesSupport@Crump.com.

Emily Morgan
Life Case Manager
717.526.7358
emily.morgan@crump.com

Nancy Mohn 
Life Case Manager
717.736.7860
nancy.mohn@crump.com 

LIFE UNDERWRITERS can assist you with your toughest cases
Donna Nicholls
Underwriting Consultant
732.369.5730
donna.nicholls@crump.com 

Samantha Marotta
Underwriting Consultant
717.736.7963
samantha.marotta@crump.com 

LONG TERM CARE (LTC) & DISABILITY (DI) TEAMS
Melissa Ferry
Internal Disability Wholesaler 
717.526.7311
melissa.ferry@crump.com

Stacy Behrmann 
DI Case Manager
801.533.7827
stacy.behrmann@crump.com

Susan Weiland
LTC Wholesaler 
410.559.2494
susan.weiland@crump.com

Jordan Bramhall 
LTC Case Manager
801.245.3379
jordan.bramhall@crump.com

QUOTE REQUESTS
888.770.2155, option 3
disupportcenter@crump.com
Fax: 888.584.9073

QUOTE REQUESTS
888.770.2155, option 3, option 1
ltcquotes2@crump.com
Fax: 800.394.3297

LIFE NEW BUSINESS TEAM
888.770.2155, options 3, 2, 2
HBGAllstate@Crump.com

Victoria Miggins 
Life New Business Supervisor
717.214.5938
victoria.miggins@crump.com

Drew Newcomer
Wholesaler
East Zone 
717.210.1834
drew.newcomer@crump.com


